
Suburban Health Talk: "Savvy Eating for the Holidays"—Wed. Nov. 10, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse presents poets Barbara Goldberg and David Salner
Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon. Nov. 15, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS - 2010

Art Exhibit: Washington Calligraphers—Exhibit runs from Nov. 1 to 30
Art Reception: Sun. Nov. 14, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *       

Tea and Talk: Nancy Roman on astronomical research—Fri. Nov. 19, at 2 p.m.

Veterans Day—Center open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.—Thurs. Nov. 11
Shuttle bus will run on regualar weekday schedule

Village Council Meeting—Mon. Nov. 8, at 8 p.m.

"Holiday Affair" (great gift ideas for the holidays)—Sat. Nov. 6, from 10:30 a.m. to 3 p.m.
Admission FREE!

Vision Support Group Lunch and Learn with Clete Clark—What you should 
know about eye testing equipment—Tues. Nov. 16, at 12:30 p.m.

Ellouise Shoetler: "Tales in the Village" series for adults—begins in January 2011
Preview of storytelling—Wed. Nov. 17 at 7:15 prior to concert

Improving Your Memory Workshop with Jane Priest—Fri. Nov. 5, from 1 to 2 p.m.

Special Preview Party and Early Sales for "Holiday Affair"—Fri. Nov. 5, from 7 to 9 p.m.
Admission FREE!

MVA Bus Office located on Friendship Blvd.—Mon. Nov. 22, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

General Election at the Village Center—Tues. Nov. 2, Polls Open 7 a.m. to 8 p.m.
No Nurses or Tea today—Shuttle bus will run on regular weekday schedule

Maurine Beasley will discuss her book, Eleanor Roosevelt:Transformative First Lady
Thurs. Nov. 18, at 7:30 p.m.

Thanksgiving Day—CENTER CLOSED—Thurs. Nov. 25
NO SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE TODAY

Thanksgiving Holiday Schedule—Center open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.—Fri. Nov. 26 
Shuttle bus will run on regualar weekday schedule

Literature Series: "Classics of American Literature"—The Series begins this month on 
Nov. 9 and Nov. 23, 7:30 to 8:30 p.m. (on alternate Tuesday evenings)


